


Annexure-I 

S.No
. 

Organisation Name & Designation Email Id 

1 TEC Mr. Avinash Agarwal 
DDG (Convergence & Broadcasting) – 
Chairperson 

avinash.70@gov.in 

2 IISc Bengaluru Dr. Pradipta Biswas 
Asst. Professor – Vice-Chair 

 pradipta@iisc.ac.in 

3 IIT BHU, 
Varanasi 

Dr. Rajendra Kumar Pandey 
Professor & Head, Dept of Electrical 
Engineering 

 head.eee@itbhu.ac.in 

4 IIT Guwahati  Dr. Mahima Arrawatia 
Department of Electronics and Electrical 
Engineering 

 mahimaarrawatia@iitg.ac.in 

5 IIT Ropar Dr. Jyotindra Singh Sahambi, 
Professor,Department of Electrical 
Engineering, 

jsahambi@iitrpr.ac.in 

6 Prasar Bharati Mr. R. Venkatesh,  
DE(Design) DG: Doordarshan 

rvenkatesh@prasarbharati.g
ov. in 

7 Zee Mr. Amitabh Kumar, 
Zee 

Amitabh.Kumar@zee.com 

8 Network 18 Mr. Rajat Nigam,  
Network 18 

Rajat.Nigam@nw18.com 

9 Sony Pictures 
Networks 
India 

Mr. Kingshuk Bhattacharya,  
Sony Pictures Networks India 

Kingshuk.Bhattacharya@seti
ndia.com 

10 Star India Mr. Paritosh Saha,  
Star India 

Paritosh.Saha@startv.com 

11 Samsung 
Research, SRI 
Noida  

Mr. Virender Sharma 
 General Manager (R&D Strategy) 

Virender.s@samsung.com 

12 Samsung 
Research, SRI 
Noida  

Mr. Navin Kumar 
Product Strategy Team 

Navin.kr@samsung.com 

13 Eurofins 
Digital Testing 
India  

Ms. Sumitha Arun,  
Senior Director 

sumitha.arun@eurofins-
digitaltesting.com 

14 Eurofins 
Digital Testing 
India  

Mr. Vikram  vikram.p@eurofins-
digitaltesting.com 

15 Researcher/ 
Consultant 

Mr. Sundaraparipurnan Narayanan sundar.narayanan@aitechet
hics.com 

16 Researcher/ 
Consultant 

Mr. Rajiv Khattar rajivkhattar@gmail.com 

17 TSDSI Mr. A.K.Mittal,  
Advisor 

akmittal@tsdsi.in 

18 TSDSI Maj. Gen. Dr. Pritam Bishnoi,  
Technical Consultant 

pritam.bishnoi@tsdsi.in 

19 SATCOM 
Industry 

Mr. Anil Prakash,  
Director General 

anil.prakash@sia-india.com 



 

 

 

 

Association 

20 SATCOM 
Industry 
Association 

Mr. Rajeev Gambhir,  
Sr. Director- Tech & Policy 

rajeev.gambhir@sia-
india.com 

21 TEC Mr. Abdul Kayum 
DDG(6G Technologies) 

ddg6g.tec-dot@gov.in 

22 TEC Mr. Venkata Rama Raju Chelle, 
Director(6G Technologies) 

dir6g.tec-dot@gov.in 

23 TEC Mr. Brajesh kumar, Director(C&B)  dircb.tec-dot@gov.in 

24 NTIPRIT Mr. Subhash Chandra Kesarwani, Director 
(NGS) 

dir.ngn-nti@gov.in 

25 TEC Mr. Sanjeev Kumar Arya 
Director (MRA) 

sanjeevk.arya@nic.in 

26 DoT HQ Mr. Sunil Gautam,  
Director (Social Media) 

 sunil.gautam@nic.in 


